
MEnU



NON ALL INCLUSIVE  COCKTAIL L IST

COCKTAIlS

ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

NEGRONI     red vermouth, bitter campari, gin, orange juice

DRY MARTINI     london dry gin, dry vermouth 

KARAFUU MARTIN     dry gin, martini bianco, passion fruit puree

PIÑA COLADA     white rum, pineapple, malibu, coconut milk 

GODFATHER     whisky, disaronno

CAIPIRINHA     brazilian cachaça, lime, sugar 

BLACK RUSSIAN     vodka, kahlua 

MZURI SANA     rum, campari, pineapple juice 

SPICED ISLAND ICE TEA     vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, coke, lime 

MOJITO     rum, sugar, soda water, mint leaves, lime

MARGARITA     tequila, triple sec, lime juice 

WATERMELON SMASH     vodka, lime, triple sec, watermelon puree

MOSCOW MULE      vodka, ginger soda, lime

ZANZIBAR BLUE SKY     konyagi, blue curacao, lime juice, vanilla flavor

KARAFUU SPRITZER     vodka, fernet branca, white wine, soda water

APEROL SPRITZ     aperol, white wine, soda 

CAMPARI SODA     campari, soda water

CAMPARI ORANGE     campari, orange juice

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

$ 9,50

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

NON ALL INCLUSIVE MOCKTAILS L IST

NON ALL INCLUSIVE SHOOTERS LIST

COCONUT COCKTAIL     milk, coconut milk, pineapple juice, lemon juice

FRUIT PUNCH     orange juice, pineapple juice, mango juice, strawberry syrup

SEA BREEZE     coconut milk powder, orange juice, banana

SAMAWATI FRUIT MIX     mixed fruit juices, dash of coloring

VIRGIN COLADA     pineapple juice, coconut milk powder, strawberry syrup

AFRICAN WONDER     passion juice, tonic water, strawberry syrup

KARAFUU REFRESH     lime juice, mint leaves, sugar

VIRGIN MOJITO     lime, mint leaves, sugar, sprite

$ 7,00

$ 7,00

$ 7,00

$ 7,00

$ 7,00

$ 7,00

$ 7,00

$ 7,00

LEMON DROP     absolute vodka, triple sec, lime juice

RUSSIAN’S SECOND GEAR     russian standard vodka, kahlua 

3 STRESS OUT     amaretto di sarono, jack daniel, tequila gold

SLIPPERY NIPPLE     baileys cream, sambuca

DUCK FAT LED     kahlua, amaretto, irish whisky

TEQUILA DROP    tequila gold, lime wedge

KAMIKAZE     russian standard vodka, blue curacao, lime juice

GIRL SCOUT     baileys cream, kahlua, banana liqueur

$ 6,00

$ 6,00

$ 6,00

$ 6,00

$ 6,00

$ 6,00

$ 6,00

$ 6,00

SHOOTERS



JUICE OF THE DAY     fresh fruit juice

MARY POPPINS     sprite, lime juice, strawberry syrup

VIRGIN FRUIT     banana, mango and pineapple juices, strawberry syrup

COLIBRI     orange, mango and pineapple juices, strawberry syrup

CINDERELLA     mixed fruit juices, bitter lemon

SOBERS CLUB    sprite, lime juice, bitter lemon

ROCK SHANDY     sprite, soda water, angostura bitter

$ 5,00

$ 6,00

$ 7,00

$ 7,00

$ 7,00

$ 7,00

$ 7,00

All inclusive drinks package starts at 10.00 a.m. and ends at 00.00 a.m.

A L L  I N C L U S I V E  C O C K TA I L  L I S T

COCKTAIlS

ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

SUMMER DELIGHT     rum, orange juice, sprite     

KARAFUU WONDER     brandy, mango juice, strawberry syrup 

SPRITZER     white wine, soda water

CLUB DAWA     whiskey, lime, soda water

KARAFUU PUNCH     rum, mixed fruits juice, strawberry syrup

PLANTERS PUNCH     brandy, mixed fruits juice, strawberry syrup

MOONLIGHT     gin, orange juice, cola, strawberry syrup

BEACH BREEZE     brandy, passion juice or mixed juice, angostura bitter

SUN DOWNER     vodka, lime, cola

GIN TONIC     gin and tonic water on the rock

DAWA YA ZANZIBAR     gin, lime, honey

SUNSET     rum, passion juice, orange juice, strawberry syrup

$ 8,00

$ 8,00

$ 8,00

$ 8,00

$ 8,00

$ 8,00

$ 8,00

$ 8,00

$ 8,00

$ 8,00

$ 8,00

$ 8,00

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

A L L  I N C L U S I V E  M O C K TA I L S  L I S T



$ 6,00

$ 6,00

$ 3,00

$ 3,00

$ 3,00

$ 5,00

$ 2,50

$ 3,50

$ 5,00

$ 3,00

$ 6,00

$ 3,50

$ 4,00

$ 6,00

$ 6,00

$ 6,00

$ 10,00

$ 5,00

$ 7,00

$ 10,00

$ 6,00

$ 12,00

$ 8,00

$ 6,00

APERITIF
 

 

Martini Bianco, Dry, Pimm’s, Campari  

Cinzano Rosso, Bianco, Dry, Ricard, Pernod  

Aperol   

Bristol Cream Sherry   

WHISKEY 

Grants, VAT 69, Bells, Teacher’s  

Johnnie Walker Red Label, J&B, Ballantine’s 

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Black and Gold*     

Jameson, Jack Daniels  

Chivas Regal, Glenfiddich      

Macallan 12 years old Fine Oaks  

LIQUEUR  

Averna, Khalua, Tequila, Tia Maria, Sambuca
 

Four Palms, Coconut Rum, Amarula, Malibu
 

$ 7,00Zanzibar Elixir
 

$ 7,00Di Saronno, Grappa

$ 8,00Cointreau, Grand Marnier, Baileys Irish Cream

 

COGNAC/BRANDY
  

Napoleon, Honey fab*, Klipdrift

 

Hennessy VS, Martell VS, Armagnac 10 years

 

RUM
  

Black Bull, Rebellion, King Robert *  

 

Captain Morgan Gold, Bacardi carta blanca,  3 anos

 

$ 4,00 $ 8,00Havana club 3 anos   
$ 5,00 $ 10,00Havana club 7 anos   

 

 

  

SINGLE 25ML

SINGLE 25ML

SINGLE 25ML

DOUBLE 50ML

DOUBLE 50ML

$ 3,00

$ 3,00

$ 6,00

$ 6,00

VODKA

Absolut Vodka, Stolichnaya, Russian Standard   

Magic Ice*, Hedges & Butler, King Robert* 
$ 3,00 $ 6,00Aurora  
$ 4,00 $ 8,00Belvedere
$ 5,00 $ 10,00Gray Goose

 

SINGLE 25ML DOUBLE 50ML

DOUBLE 50ML

$ 4,00 $ 8,00

SINGLE 25ML DOUBLE 50ML

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

DRINKS

HOT BEVERAGES

BEERS

SOFT DRINKS

Filter co�ee* $ 2,00

Tea* $ 2,00

Hot Chocolate* $ 4,00

Iced Shake Co�ee $ 4,00

Cappuccino $ 4,00

Spiced tea $ 3,00

Espresso $ 3,00

Iced Tea $ 3,00

Barley Co�ee

Latte Macchiato

$ 4,00

$ 4,00

Red Bull

Coca-Cola*, Coca Zero*, Fanta*, Sprite*, Stoney Tangawizi*

Bitter Lemon*, Tonic*, Soda Water*, Iced Tea* 

GIN

King Robert*, Bently* 

Gordons, Beefeater, Bombay Sapphire

Hedges & Butler

Konyagi (local gin)

Hendricks 

Pilsner 500ml* $ 4,00

Serengeti 330ml $ 3,00

$ 5,00

Safari 500ml
Kilimanjaro 500ml

$ 5,00

$ 2,50

$ 5,00

$ 2,50

$ 1,50Mineral Water 600ml*

Mineral Water 1,5l

Sparkling Water 500ml
Fresh Coconut / Madafu

$ 3,00

$ 3,00
$ 2,00

$ 3,00

$ 4,00

$ 3,00

$ 3,00

$ 3,00

$ 6,00

$ 8,00

$ 6,00

$ 6,00

$ 6,00

SINGLE 25ML DOUBLE 50ML

*Included in All inclusive package

All inclusive drinks package starts

at 10.00 a.m. and ends at 00.00 a.m.

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS



THANKS FOR BEING 
OUR GUEST


